
1

PRODUKTINFORMATION

Artikelnummer 412467RW
article_title Villeroy & Boch Venticello 

Washbasin, 655 x 500 x 170 mm, 
Stone White CeramicPlus, with 
overflow

article_description Washbasin
Kollektion Venticello
PROJECTS  DESIGN

wall-mounted
1 x washbasin
Optionally available: Outlet valve 
with ceramic cover.
500
655
170
120
18,10
Nein
Wall-mounted tap fittings, Matching 
Villeroy&Boch furniture
Sanitary ceramics
matt
Stone White CeramicPlus
Ja
4051202843250

WASHBASINS VENTICELLO

1 . POSITION

 

FARBE

MANUFACTURER_COLOUR_DESIGNATION_WITHOUT_SURFACE

Stone White


